EPC2108-001RA
Page 1 of 1
i ALL PRODUCTS, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Information provided in data sheets and/or specifications may vary from actual results in different applications and performance may vary
over time. All products must be installed according to manufacturers instructions.
Europa House, Airport Way, Luton, Beds, LU2 9NH  Tel: 01582 692 440 / Fax: 01582 692 450  e-mail: sales@europacomponents.com
website: http://www.europacomponents.com
•	 RCD Metal Clad Switched Socket
•	 Trip indicator
•	 Mechanically latching
Rapid Part Number: 28-4566
Europa Part Number: RCD13AMC
Specifications and dimensions
Dimensions
Width 152mm
Height (overall) 95mm
Depth (overall) 62mm
Weight 0.565Kg
Features
Standard BS 7288 and BS1363
Degree of protection IP20
Rated current In 13A
Rated Residual Operating Current I∆n 30mA
Trip speed ≤ 40 ms
Rated voltage Ue 240V AC
Short circuit withstand 1500A
Number of poles 2
Operating Temperature .-5°C to +40°C
Maximum cable capacity
5 x 2.5mm2
2 x 4mm2
1 x 6mm2